� R O W
P R O D U C T  B R O C H U R E
™ Hybrid
T H O R A F L E X ™  H Y B R I D
Deliver proven outcomes when treating your patient's complex aortic arch pathology, utilising innovative
Terumo Aortic Hybrid Solutions.
1. Adachi et al. (1996) ‘Clinical Experience of a New Gelatin Impregnated Woven Dacron Graft.’ Japan Journal of Artificial Organs, 25 (1), pp214-219.
2.  Gahtan et al. (1995) ‘Antistaphylococcal Activity of Rifampicin-Bonded Gelatin-Impregnated Dacron Grafts.’ Journal of  Surgical Research, 58, pp105-110.

Designation
THP
Catalogue Number Explanation
7
T H O R A F L E X ™  H Y B R I D
™
Note: drawing not to scale
Tensioned length 240mm Nominal length 100 / 150mm
10mm
D1
12mm
D2
150mm
Catalogue
 Number
Graft
ID - D1 (mm)
Stent-graft
OD - D2 (mm)
THA2224 x 100B 22 24
THA2426 x 100B 24 26
THA2628 x 100B 26 28
THA2830 x 100B 28 30
THA3032 x 100B 30 32
THA3034 x 100B 30 34
THA3036 x 100B 30 36
THA3038 x 100B 30 38
THA3040 x 100B 30 40
THA3240 x 100B 32 40
Catalogue
 Number
Graft
ID - D1 (mm)
Stent-graft
OD - D2 (mm)
THA2224 x 150B 22 24
THA2426 x 150B 24 26
THA2628 x 150B 26 28
THA2830 x 150B 28 30
THA3032 x 150B 30 32
THA3034 x 150B 30 34
THA3036 x 150B 30 36
THA3038 x 150B 30 38
THA3040 x 150B 30 40
THA3240 x 150B 32 40
Proximal
graft
ID  (mm)
Hybrid
Ante-Flo
Distal
stent-graft
OD  (mm)
Stent-graft
length
(mm)
26 28 B150
Designation
THA